
Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Sez. Totale
piazzamenti

Piazzamenti
singole prove

Punteggio
Eff.vo Totale

Catture
(Tot.)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Bergonzini

Viassone

Giacomelli

Nicoletti

D'onofrio

Dalla Torre

Costa

Conton

Degli Esposti

Abello

Palomba

Parigi

Max

Federico

Marco

Enrico pietro

Graziano

Marco

Andrea

Enrico

Graziano

Giovanni

Francesco

Roberto

Pesca Sport Lanza A.S.D.

Albesi S.D.P.

Pesca Sport Lanza A.S.D.

Red Tag Fly Fishing Club

Roma Fly Fishing

Dragon Fly Asd

Pescatori Valle Varaita S.S.D.

Red Tag Fly Fishing Club

Stone Fly Textreme A.S.D.

Albesi S.D.P.

Fiume-Mare A.S.D. (Garbolino)

Ftw Team A.D.

(TN)

(CN)

(TN)

(NO)

(RM)

(MI)

(CN)

(NO)

(AO)

(CN)

(GE)

(BG)

5.0

6.0

6.0

7.0

7.0

9.0

9.0

11.0

11.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

3 - 2

2 - 4

5 - 1

1 - 6

4 - 3

8 - 1

6 - 3

2 - 9

9 - 2

1 -11

7 - 5

4 - 8

5,820

6,200

4,600

6,700

6,240

6,240

3,980

5,820

4,240

4,680

4,240

3,940

9

11

8

10

10

11

7

8

6

7

7

7
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Cautela

Pirone

Rista

Crozzoletto

Accorsini

Boiocchi

Sansiviero

Monzali

Zanotti

Caruso

Rabito

Capurro

Jacopo

Andrea

Mattia

Franco

Raffaele

Marco

Gianluca

Cristiano

Marco

Francesco

Maurizio

Matteo

Pescasportiva Ravindolese A.S.D. S.P.S.

Pescasportiva Ravindolese A.S.D. S.P.S.

Red Tag Fly Fishing Club

Gabbiani A.D.P.

Team Sayot Fly Tiers A.S.D.

Dragon Fly Asd

Sangro A.D.P.S.

Pesca Sport Lanza A.S.D.

Ftw Team A.D.

Sangro A.D.P.S.

Dragon Fly Asd

Val D'Aveto A.S.D.P.S.

(IS)

(IS)

(NO)

(VB)

(AO)

(MI)

(AQ)

(TN)

(BG)

(AQ)

(MI)

(GE)

12.0

14.0

14.0

15.0

15.0

17.0

17.0

17.5

18.5

19.0

23.0

23.0

7 - 5

6 - 8

10 - 4

5 -10

3 -12

11 - 6

10 - 7

8 - 9½

9 - 9½

12 - 7

11 -12

12 -11

3,420

4,200

3,520

3,860

3,240

2,960

1,800

2,800

1,940

2,140

720

520

6

7

6

7

5

5

3

5

3

3

1

1
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